INDUSTRY
• Industrial and General Fabrication
• Light Fabrication
• Industrial Production &
Manufacturing
• Automotive Bodies
• Hobbyists
• Agricultural Equipment

SPECIFICATIONS OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
WEAR & SPARE PARTS TORCH
ORDERING INFORMATION
*All Cutting Capacity data quoted is based on cutting Mild Steel.
ESAB Data Sheet ESAB Cutmaster 40+ V1-2023
Electrode OTD9/8215
Cutmaster Black Series Extended Life Electrode 9-8214
Start Cartridge OTD9/8213
Shield Cup OTD9/8218
Shield Cup, Max Life OTD9/8237
Shield Cap, Gouging, Max Life (A – D) OTD9/8241
Shield Cap Deflector, Max Life (All) OTD9/8243
A size gouging tip Shallow OTD9/8225
Cutting tip 20A Drag OTD9/8205
Cutting tip 30A Drag OTD9/8206
Cutting tip 40A Drag OTD9/8207
Cutting shield cap 40A Drag OTD9/8244
Torch “O” Ring 1 OTD8/3487
Torch “O” Ring 2 OTD8/3486
Cutting Guide Kit OTD7/7501
Circle Cutting Guide Kit OTD7/3291
Stand Off Cutting Guide OTD9/8251
Single Stage Air Filter Kit 7-7507
Spare Filter Element 9-7741
Cutmaster 40+, 230V 1ph 0559141006
Package Contents Cutmaster 40+ power supply, SL60 75° torch and lead